ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

( * Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752

w 2021-2022 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

B.Com - Computer Applications | 2018-2019

Date Day Session Subject ID

Semester -5

09-02-2022  Wed FN UBCA5001

10-02-2022 Thu FN U8CA5002

11-02-2022 Fri FN U8CA5003

12-02-2022 Sat FN U8BCA5004

13-02-2022 Sun FN U8BCA5005

15-02-2022 Tue FN UBCASB51
Semester - 4

03-02-2022 Thu FN U8CA4003

12-02-2022 Sat AN UBSCAAL41
14-02-2022 Mon AN UBCASB41
16-02-2022 Wed AN U8BCA4001

17-02-2022 Thu AN UBCA4002

18-02-2022 Fri AN UBCANM41
Semester - 3

01-02-2022 Tue AN U8SCA3001

02-02-2022 Wed AN UBCA3002

03-02-2022 Thu AN USCANM31
05-02-2022 Sat AN UBCA3003

06-02-2022 Sun AN UBCAAL31
08-02-2022 | Tue AN UBCASB31
Semester - 2

04-02-2022 Fri AN UBENV201
09-02-2022  Wed AN UBCA2002

10-02-2022 Thu AN UBCAAL21
15-02-2022 Tue AN U8BCA2001

16-02-2022 Wed FN USFEN201

17-02-2022 Thu FN U8SFAR201

17-02-2022 Thu FN U8SFHD201
17-02-2022 Thu FN UBFTA201

17-02-2022 Thu FN U8SFUR201
Semester - 1

01-02-2022 Tue FN UBFEN101

02-02-2022 Wed FN USFAR101

02-02-2022 Wed FN U8SFHD101
02-02-2022 Wed FN UBFTA101

02-02-2022 Wed FN U8SFUR101
04-02-2022 Fri FN UBVED101
05-02-2022 Sat FN UBCA1001

06-02-2022 Sun FN UBCA1002

07-02-2022 Mon FN UBCAAL11

Time: FN : 10 amto1l pm/AN: 2 pmto5pm
Subject Name

Cost Accounting

Income Tax Law & Practice |

Practical Auditing

Entrepreneurial Development

Computer Application in Finance - Theory
Quantitative Aptitude& Reasoning

Statistics Il

Allied - Enterprise Rseource Planning
Principles of Marketing

Advanced Accounting Il

Company Law

Consumer Welfare

Advanced Accounting |

Commercial Law

Principles of Insurance

Statistics |

Allied - Management Information System

Business Communication

Environmental Studies
Managerial Economics
Allied-Tally (Theory)
Fundamentals of Accounting I1
English I

Arabic Il

Hindi Il

Tamil 11

Urdu Il

English |

Arabic |

Hindi |

Tamil |

Urdu |

Value Education

Fundamentals of Accounting |

Principles of Management
Allied-Introduction to Information Technology



ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2021-2022 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

B.Com - Computer Applications | 2019-2020

Date
Semester -5
09-02-2022
10-02-2022
11-02-2022
12-02-2022
13-02-2022
15-02-2022
Semester - 4
03-02-2022
12-02-2022
14-02-2022
16-02-2022
17-02-2022
18-02-2022
Semester - 3
01-02-2022
02-02-2022
03-02-2022
05-02-2022
06-02-2022
08-02-2022
Semester - 2
04-02-2022
09-02-2022
10-02-2022
15-02-2022
16-02-2022
17-02-2022
17-02-2022
17-02-2022
17-02-2022
Semester - 1
01-02-2022
02-02-2022
02-02-2022
02-02-2022
02-02-2022
04-02-2022
05-02-2022
06-02-2022
07-02-2022

Time: FN : 10 amto 1 pm/AN: 2 pmto 5 pm

Day Session Subject ID Subject Name

Wed  FN UBCA5001 Cost Accounting

Thu FN UBCA5002 Income Tax Law & Practice |

Fri FN UBCA5003 Practical Auditing

Sat FN UBCA5004 Entrepreneurial Development

Sun FN UBCA5005 Computer Application in Finance - Theory
Tue FN UBCASB51 Quantitative Aptitude & Reasoning
Thu FN UBCA4003 Statistics Il

Sat AN UBCAAL41 Allied- Enterprise Resource Planning
Mon AN UBCASB41 Principles of Marketing

Wed AN UBCA4001 Advanced Accounting Il

Thu AN UBCA4002 Company Law

Fri AN UBCANM41 Consumer Welfare

Tue AN UBCA3001 Advanced Accounting |

Wed AN UBCA3002 Commercial Law

Thu AN USCANM31 Principles of Insurance

Sat AN UBCA3003 Statistics |

Sun AN USCAAL31 Allied-Management Information System
Tue AN UBCASB31 Business Communication

Fri AN UBENV201 Environmental Studies

Wed AN UBCA2002 Managerial Economics

Thu AN UBCAAL21 Allied-Tally (Theory)

Tue AN UBCA2001 Fundamentals of Accounting II

Wed FN USFEN201 English Il

Thu FN U8SFAR201 Arabic Il

Thu FN U8SFHD201 Hindi Il

Thu FN UBFTA201 Tamil 11

Thu FN U8SFUR201 Urdu 11

Tue FN USFEN101 English |

Wed FN USFAR101 Arabic |

Wed FN U8SFHD101 Hindi |

Wed FN UBFTA101 Tamil |

Wed FN U8SFUR101 Urdu |

Fri FN USVED101 Value Education

Sat FN UBCA1001 Fundamentals of Accounting |

Sun FN U8BCA1002 Principles of Management

Mon FN USCAAL11 Allied-Introduction to Information Technology



B.Com - Computer Applications | 2020-2021

Date Day Session Subject ID

Semester - 3

01-02-2022 Tue AN UACA3001

02-02-2022 Wed AN UACA3002

03-02-2022 Thu AN UACANM31
04-02-2022 Fri AN UAENV301
05-02-2022 Sat AN UACA3003

06-02-2022 Sun AN UACAAL31
08-02-2022 | Tue AN UACASB31
Semester - 2

09-02-2022  Wed AN UACA2002

10-02-2022 Thu AN UACAAL21
16-02-2022 Wed FN UAFEN201

17-02-2022 Thu FN UAFAR201

17-02-2022 Thu FN UAFHD201
17-02-2022 Thu FN UAFTA201

17-02-2022 Thu FN UAFUR201
18-02-2022 Fri FN UASKB202
19-02-2022 Sat FN UACA2001

Semester - 1

01-02-2022 Tue FN UAFEN101
02-02-2022 Wed FN UAFAR101

02-02-2022 Wed FN UAFHD101
02-02-2022 Wed FN UAFTA101

02-02-2022 Wed FN UAFUR101
03-02-2022 Thu FN UASKB101
04-02-2022 Fri FN UAVED101
05-02-2022 Sat FN UACA1001

07-02-2022 Mon FN UACAAL11

ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2021-2022 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

Time: FN : 10 amto 1 pm/AN: 2 pmto 5 pm

Subject Name

Advanced Accounting |

Statistics with Computer Applications |

Indian Constitution

Environmental Studies

Legal Framework for Business

Allied - Management Information System (MIS)
Insurance in Digital Era

Functional Management
Managerial Economics
English 1l

Arabic Il

Hindi Il

Tamil 11

Urdu Il

Professional English for Commerce and Management

Financial Accounting Il

English |

Arabic |

Hindi |

Tamil |

Urdu |

Communicative English

Value Education

Financial Accounting |

Information Technology in Business



ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2021-2022 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

B.Com - Computer Applications | 2021-2022
Time:FN:10amto1l pm/AN: 2 pmto5pm

Date Day Session Subject ID Subject Name
Semester -1

01-02-2022 Tue FN UAFEN101 English |

02-02-2022 Wed FN UAFAR101 Arabic |

02-02-2022 Wed FN UAFHD101 Hindi |

02-02-2022 Wed FN UAFTA101 Tamil |

02-02-2022 Wed FN UAFUR101 Urdu |

03-02-2022 Thu FN UASKB101 Communicative English
04-02-2022 Fri FN UAVED101 Value Education
05-02-2022 Sat FN UACA1001 Financial Accounting |

07-02-2022 Mon FN UACAAL11 Allied - Information Technology in Business



